
4408f-30 - Corn
Header (02/15 - )

58 -
Attachments/headers

58.224.490 -



724075152, 724083003, 724083012, 724084003, 724084012

  

4408F-80, 4408F-30, 4412F-30, 4408F-75

 . 

-

 

-

#
 

-

1 47480462 LH@@FOR AXIAL FLOW
FLAGSHIP ONLY

1

1 47666187 LH@@FOR AXIAL FLOW
FLAGSHIP ONLY

1

1 90331425 LH@@FOR AXIAL FLOW
FLAGSHIP ONLY

1

1 47493086 RH@@FOR AXIAL FLOW
FLAGSHIP ONLY

1

1 47666145 RH@@FOR AXIAL FLOW
FLAGSHIP ONLY

1

1 90331427 RH@@FOR AXIAL FLOW
FLAGSHIP ONLY

1

1 47494863 LH@@FOR AXIAL FLOW
MIDRANGE ONLY

1

1 47666072 LH@@FOR AXIAL FLOW
MIDRANGE ONLY

1

1 47495245 RH@@FOR AXIAL FLOW
MIDRANGE ONLY

1

1 47666118 RH@@FOR AXIAL FLOW
MIDRANGE ONLY

1

2 47493083 RH@@FOR AXIAL FLOW
FLAGSHIP ONLY

1

2 47837252 RH@@FOR AXIAL FLOW
FLAGSHIP ONLY

1

2 90331428 RH@@FOR AXIAL FLOW
FLAGSHIP ONLY

1



#
 

-

2 47480461 LH@@FOR AXIAL FLOW
FLAGSHIP ONLY

1

2 47837314 LH@@FOR AXIAL FLOW
FLAGSHIP ONLY

1

2 90331429 LH@@FOR AXIAL FLOW
FLAGSHIP ONLY

1

2 84540095 LH@@FOR AXIAL FLOW
MIDRANGE ONLY

1

2 47829944 LH@@FOR AXIAL FLOW
MIDRANGE ONLY

1

2 84540099 RH@@FOR AXIAL FLOW
MIDRANGE ONLY

1

2 47829938 RH@@FOR AXIAL FLOW
MIDRANGE ONLY

1

3 47429585 Incl 4  -13 2

4 84977388 - 1

4 47664301 - 1

5 47429581  MAINTENANCE PART 1

6 47429587 MAINTENANCE PART 1

7 210045
 50mm ID x

MAINTENANCE PART 2

7 87591960
 50mm ID x

MAINTENANCE PART 1

8 47480447 - 1

9 370008
 M50, Ext

- 1

10 370013
 M90 x 3mm Thk,

- 1

11 47613309   . - 6

11 47711602   . - 6

12 47471010 - 2

13 321204 -
M6 x 1.0 x 16mm OAL

- 1



#
 

-

14 47429579 Incl 15 - 29 2

14 47837091 Incl 15 - 29 2

15 47484672 - 1

15 47830031 - 1

16 47418668 - 1

16 47830438 - 1

17 84524631 - 1

17 47829895 - 1

18 84524637  MAINTENANCE PART 1

18 47686069  MAINTENANCE PART 1

19 84524641 - 1

20 47480450 . - 1

21 84524646 MAINTENANCE PART 2

21 47838300 - 2

22 84524639 - 2

23 300639
 M90, Ext

- 2

23 370014
 M130, Internal

- 2

24 86629541  BOLT, M12mm x
40mm, Cl 8.8

- 1

25 140046  
M12 Bolt Size x 27mm OD x

- 1

26 438325  - 1

27 47429581  MAINTENANCE PART 1



#
 

-

28 86528768   .
 M10 x 20mm, Cl

- 6

28 47613309   . - 6

29 321204 -
M6 x 1.0 x 16mm OAL

- 1

29 84814929 - - 1

30 9706687  M12 x 1.75 x 30mm, Cl
8.8

- 30

31 120044   .
 M12 x 1.75 x

- 8

32 87035385   .
 Sht Sq Nk, M12 x

- 20

33 86625254  
13.5mm ID x 28mm OD x 2.5mm

- 20

34 140046  
M12 Bolt Size x 27mm OD x

- 68

35 9706685  Hex, 12mm D, Cl 8 - 38

36 100038  M12 x
1.75, Cl 8

- 20

37 47480881 - 4

38 120103  M8 x 1.25 x 16mm, Cl
8.8

- 4

39 322358  
M8 Bolt Size x 18mm OD x

- 4

40 47717003 - 8


